
 

 

 

 PREMIUM Certificate   
 no. c6439a-21   

 
Customer: 

Dätwyler IT Infra GmbH 
Auf der Roos 4-12 

65795 Hattersheim, Germany 

 

V A L I D  T O  J U L Y  2 0 2 1  
 

Level 2 

 

 Test sample(s): 

MPO/MTP® Trunk Cable Assemblies: 
DATWYLER HD-DCS Indoor-Cable MTP-MTP (male), 12-144 fibres OM4 
Part-no.:  4740xy 
 

 
 
 
 
x=connectivity method 
y=number of fibres 

 

 

 Applied standard(s): 

GHMT PVP Testplan-LWL MPO/MTP® Ed. 1.0 (2020-03) 

 

 Result(s): 

The sample meets the limits of the applied standards and regulations with respect to 

the parameters indicated above. 

  

 MPO/MTP® Trunk Cable Assemblies, optical fibre, Level 2 

GHMT PREMIUM Verification Program, GHMT PVP 

 

 Ongoing compliance with the specifications is monitored within the framework of 
regular sampling, which cannot be influenced by the customer, thus defining high 
standards as regards continuous manufacturing quality. 
 

  

 This Certificate refers to the comprehensive test report no. R6439a-21 and shall only 
be applicable in conjunction with the test report. 
 
 

Bexbach, 29. January 2021 
 
 
 
 
Dirk Wilhelm, engineer 
(Chairman of the Managing Board) 

  
GHMT AG 

In der Kolling 320 

66450 Bexbach / Germany 

 

PO box 11 16 

66442 Bexbach / Germany 

 

T: +49 6826 92 28-0 

F: +49 6826 92 28-290 

 

info@ghmt.de 

www.ghmt.de 
 

RELIABILITY IN TOTAL 

REQUIRES ACCURACY IN DETAIL. 

Test laboratory accredited by DAkkS in accordance with DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025:2018. 

The accreditation is valid for the test methods listed in certificate D-PL-17559-01-00. 


